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e 8553 Quitclaim Deed

In consideration of Sﬂ&.—. feceipl of which is acknowledged

. j ) EXCEL ENERGY CORPORATION formerly known as EXXCEL ENERGY

CORPORATTON P

do

hereby quitclaim to SILVER VIKING CORPORATION, a Nevada Corporaticn

located at: 2215 South Fairfield Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89107

the real property in the

Couaty of EURERA State of Nevada, described as:

patented mining claims listed on Exhibit "A" attached hereto
and by reference incorporated herein, and those certain
unpatented mining claims listed on Exhibit "B" attached
hereto and by reference incorporated herein.
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?)ilns, hend this \ dayof X EBR LBAN 1965
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DENVER .
COUNTY OF VE RO=moenT, evom, ENERCY CoeR

On

personally
appeared before me, & Notary Public, AJ
c é/é’_'}"m 2 A ‘
If esecured by a Corporation the Corporation Form of
wha acknowledged that — he__ esecuted the above instrumen, == Acknowledgment muss be used,

Sinllur@&‘%/ // 77 qu,d,,,,;

;/ (Nowury Public} TFitle Order No
Chanyt Escrow or Loan No
Hotary Fublic, o.ﬂ:“m,m f——— SPACE EELOW THIS LINE FOR RECURDER'S us:._J
My Commission Expires Septambar 8, 1965
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NAUE

Ancelope

Avan -~ 85%

Apache

Banner

Lo

Clyde

Compass - 9/16
Baylesford

Pemd Brote

Delaware

Afame- 7

tidoradgu So. 2 - L/3
Tureka Tunuwel - 3416
Excelsions & Carlo Zeno
Excolsior

Fanny & Frankic Scott Coas.
Fourth of July

Gas Tivhe

Genaral Washington
Goben & Sinnot

Gore
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49
NAME
Metamoras
0ld Put

SURVEY
NUHBER

215
243
178
156
194
129
302
2044
191
157
221
tan
140
No Sutrvey
142
161
198
82
145
128
237
162
223
311
115
199
236
238
163
JiY

MILL SITES

SURVEY
NUMBER

1278
2458

NAME

Lantern

Laral - 50%

Lena —9/16

Lizzie L.

Madrid

Manhaccan -~ 62 1/2z7
May Bay Queen
MceNaughtan
Necamoras

Miland

Minpre'

Nream
HMore 1
Mountain Doy
Houncain Quean
Rapa

New Years

01d Pur
Oversight
Ozard

Pionevr - 75%
Republic

Sage Brush
Silver Connor - 50%
San Jose

Star of lLureka
Sunser - 1/8
Welsh King
Whip Poor Ril)
Williams

Youuirg Mabel

INDEX NO.

72
169

SURVEY
NUMBER

183
188
363
224
166
179
144
171
1274
132-135
771
[RILTRY
234
235
320
193
243A
282
158
177
296
185
187
182
jiz
205
184
168
170
263
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UNPATENTED CLATHMS

NAME OF LODE BOOK  PAGE NAME OF LODE _BOOK  PAGE _

August Lode J 380 Omega #6 K 207

Augusce #1 J 380 Cmega #7 K 207

Auguse #3 J 382 Omega #8 57 555 _
August §e J 182 Ophir K 280 ; )
T ) [ glinl Ophir M1 K 155

R . . Upeon s o [ Loy

August #9 J 384 Qphir #3 K 158

Baltic Amended 43 2 Ophir f#4 K 281

Belgic Amended 43 1 Farnell Amended 43 [

Farch of July Fraction J 397 Urah C 457

Crover (leveland Amended 43 6 W. B. Harcuh #1 126-7-8
Hillside Amended 43 8 Wabash Amended K 134
Huckleberry Anendad 43 7 Wabash No. ) Amended L 278 :
Leviathan G 422 Wabash MNo. 2 Amended L 278 e
Nevada G 456 Wabash No. 3 Amended L 278

Northern Light Amended 43 3 Wabash Ko, § K 279

Omega #1 K 204 Wabash Fraction Amended 37 80

Omega #2 4 205 HWabash No. 5 37 81

Omega #3 K 205 Yabash No. 6 37 82

Om=ga #4 K 206 HWabash No. 7 37 82

(rnewn #0 43 5 [abash No. 8 39
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